
Taxing Jurisdiction: 28

11341  1,362,455,200  37.41%

12100
12350
13100
13500
13800
13870
14100
18080

19950
21600
25120
25210
25300
26300
26400
27350
40120
41124
41134
41144
41164
41174
41300
41400
41680
41800
41834
41854
41900
41930
44210
44220
47600

Exemption Code
(Column A)

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 412
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 410
RPTL 400(1)
PUB HSNG L 
52(3)&(5)
RPTL 456
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 430
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 485-B
RPTL 458-A
RPTL 458-A
RPTL 458-A

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 460
RPTL 466-c
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 459
RPTL 459-c
RPTL 421-F
RPTL 421-f
RPTL 485-B

Statutory 
Authority

(Column C)

14
9

55
34
10
5
2
1

2
3
4
3
5

11
2
1

6161
414
214
88
29
3
1
6

62
144
799

2752
10
8

33
454

2

Number of 
Exemptions
(Column D)

NYS - GENERALLY
PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE
CO - GENERALLY
TOWN - GENERALLY
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST
USA - GENERALLY
MUN HSNG AUTH-FEDERAL/MUN AIDE

MUNICIPAL RAILROAD
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INTERDENOMINATIONAL CENTER
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
Class one reassessment-Nassau
ALT VET-NON-COMBAT - SCHOOL
ALT VET - COMBAT - SCHOOL
ALT VET - DISABILITY - SCHOOL
COLD WAR VETERAN - SCHOOL
COLD WAR VET DISABILITY SCHOOL
PARAPLEGIC VETS
CLERGY
VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR
BASIC STAR
PHYSICALLY DISABLED
DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
HOME IMPROVEMENTS
HOME IMPROVEMENTS NEW
BUSINESS INV. PROPERTY

Exemption Description
(Column B)

 2,469,500
 26,432,300

 8,835,500
 50,940,300

 103,894,800
 12,489,200

 1,588,600
 5,405,100

 45,900
 1,533,000
 8,903,500

 56,136,600
 2,226,000

 64,808,000
 6,188,900

 639,800
 598,671,000

 12,420,000
 10,700,000

 7,372,000
 667,000
 103,000
 453,000

 2,750,000
 3,125,000

 26,609,000
 135,528,000
 192,588,000

 405,000
 1,361,000
 1,243,000

 15,864,000
 59,200

Total Equalized Value 
(Column E)

 0.07%
 0.73%
 0.24%
 1.40%
 2.85%
 0.34%
 0.04%
 0.15%

 0.00%
 0.04%
 0.24%
 1.54%
 0.06%
 1.78%
 0.17%
 0.02%

 16.44%
 0.34%
 0.29%
 0.20%
 0.02%
 0.00%
 0.01%
 0.08%
 0.09%
 0.73%
 3.72%
 5.29%
 0.01%
 0.04%
 0.03%
 0.44%
 0.00%

Percentage of 
Value Exempted 

(Column F)

Totals:

RP-495 (9/08)

NYS BOARD OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXEMPTION IMPACT REPORT

(for local use only -- not to be filed with NYS Board of Real Property Services)

Date: 02/03/2023

Fiscal Year Begining: 2023

School District: 282418 Plainedge

Total equalized value in taxing jurisdiction:  3,641,468,600


